Catégorie: Carégorie Femme

vendredi, 28 ao(it 2020
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Class. H: M' S" C Km/h Nom. Prénom Année Dossard Ville Lic. N°WWBC CatC
1 00:32'41"24 0.0 Perrot Carole 1979 507 la Clé des Champs CH  Préles Non 0 F
2 00:32'42"54 0.0 Perrenoud Silvia 1980 525 Gampelengasse 39 CH  Ins Non 0 F
3 00:34'09"28 0.0 Matthey Chrystel 1985 508 Che des Nouvelles CH  Cudrefin Non 0 F
4 00:34'50"41 0.0 Darbellay Florence 1977 578 Berthoudes 22 CH  Neuchatel Non 0 F
5 00:3633"64 0.0 Huguenin Joanie 1991 535 BasduVillage 19 CH  Lugnorre Non 0 F
6 00:36'50"30 0.0 Wille Sylésia 1996 562  Charbonniere 4b CH  Savagnier Non 0 F
7 00:37'41"81 0.0 Erdmann Weidner Sybille 1966 504 CH  Ipsach Non 0 F
8 00:39'01"65 0.0 Poggiali 1éa 1997 590 Cité Robinson19 CH  Marin-Epagnier Non 0 F
9 00:39'13"16 0.0 Goy Laurence 1977 521 La Neigette 11 CH Evilard Non 0 F

10 00:39'51"11 0.0 Schmid Ines 2004 548 Le Piano 1 CH LeLocle Non 0 F
11 00:41'09"03 0.0 Penot Camille 1998 575 CH  Geneveys-sur-Coffr Non 0 F
12 00:42'57"04 0.0 Singelé Isabelle 1965 582 Combe-Boudry 222 CH  Le Locle Non 0 F
13 00:44'00"90 0.0 Wuthrich Lola 2002 564 Rue du Midi 13 CH Fontainemelon Non 0 F
14 00:45'31"39 0.0 Cols Vinciane 1964 555 Forgeron 1 CH  Savagnier Non 0 F



Catégorie: Catégorie Homme

Class. H: M' S”" C Km/h Nom. Prénom

1 00:27'33"61
2 00:27'37"35
3 00:27'37"66
4 00:27'43"47
5 00:27'53"56
6 00:27'55"61
7 00:28'16"25
8 00:2828"99
9 00:28'32"88
10 00:28'47"87
11 00:28'48"44
12 00:28'49"92
13 00:28'51"91
14 00:28'57"02
15 00:29'17"44
16 00:29'18"63
17 00:2922"37
18 00:29'31"51
19 00:29'32"51
20 00:29'34"29
21 00:29'36"40

vendredi, 28 ao(it 2020

0.0 Martin

0.0 Barben

0.0 Roth

0.0 Wisard

0.0 Lherieau
0.0 Hasler

0.0 Calame

0.0 Wyss

0.0 Cohen

0.0 Luthi

0.0 Vuilleumier
0.0 Hugenin
0.0 Schonbéchler
0.0 Sandoz

0.0 Zuber

0.0 Blanc

0.0 Bannwart
0.0 Gadler

0.0 Hirsig

0.0 Jeannottat

0.0 Sauvget

Alexandre
Luca
Vincent
Vincent
Alexis
Pavel
Cyril
Pierre
Alexis
Nicolas
Matt
Jérémy
Moritz
Martin
Léonard
Loic
Romain
David
Lucas
Mathieu

Arnaud

Année Dossard

1998
2003
2001
1994
2000
1998
1985
1994
1999
1987
1999
1989
1988
1991
2002
1997
1994
1992
1986
1977
1985

542
492
512
566
568
586
560
540
556
595
587
585
527
499
576
569
530
584
561
554
552

12 Rue des Bruyere F

Route de la Perraus
Ch Tirage 2
Chemin Vert 5
Printaniere 30
Communal 14

Les Replattes 13
Forgerons 1

Forét 3

Grand Clos 9

FC Marval 6
Sulgenauweg 50
République 9

Rue des Chevreuils
Gentianes 1

Les Prises 1

Fahys 229

Rue de 1'Ouest 11

Morteau 2
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CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

Ville

GENEUILLE

La Chaux-de-Fonds
Montagny-Yverdon
La Neuveville
Cormondreche
Tramelan

Le Locle

Le Locle

Savagnier
Hauterive
Tavannes
Neuchatel

Bern

La Chaux-de-Fonds
La Chaux-de-Fds 1
Le Locle

Hauterive
Neuchatel

La Chaux-de-Fonds
Fontainemelon

Fenin

Lic.

Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non

N° WWBC CatC

0
0
0
0
0
0

1324
0
0
2141
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Catégorie: Catégorie Homme

Class. H: M' S”" C Km/h Nom. Prénom

22 00:29'40"27
23 00:29'43"11
24 00:29'43"53
25 00:29'49"14
26 00:30'00"12
27 00:3023"66
28 00:30'32"72
29 00:30'35"90
30 00:30'36"97
31 00:30'37"66
32 00:30'38"14
33 00:30'40"61
34 00:30'40"98
35 00:30'45"78
36 00:30'48"77
37 00:30'56"28
38 00:30'56"74
39 00:30'58"33
40 00:31'16"26
41 00:3122"53
42 00:31'36"35
43 00:31'36"69
44 00:31'37"00

vendredi, 28 ao(it 2020

0.0 Wisard
0.0 Gauthier
0.0 Rossetti
0.0 Berset
0.0 Fleury
0.0 De Almeida
0.0 Hasler
0.0 Paroz
0.0 Helho
0.0 Migy
0.0 Blanchy
0.0 Bannwart
0.0 Martin
0.0 Spoerl
0.0 Garnier
0.0 Durel
0.0 Herzig
0.0 Legros
0.0 Jaggi

0.0 Schmid
0.0 Bouille
0.0 Charvin
0.0 Forchelet

Nicolas
Jonas
Camille
Tan Tai
Julien
José
Vadim
Guillaume
Nicolas
Aurélien
Mathieu
Martin
Loic
Christian
Laurent
Jean
David
Philippe
Noé
Sébastien
Julien
Maxime

David

Année Dossard

1991
2003
1988
1995
1989
1982
2000
2001
1981
1990
1976
1963
2003
1974
1968
1985
1986
1982
1990
1970
1982
1994
1989

513
580
591
539
563
500
545
544
579

4
519
531
551
567
501
577

570
496
549
583
505
516

Sous-Banbois 25
Ormes 4

Moulin 28

Boubs 147

Rue du Morege 16
Prairie 6
Printaniere 30
Sentier 14

Torrent 8

Marie de Nemours
Route des Henriolet
Les Prises

12 Rue des Bruyere
Gampelengasse 39
Chateau 11

Rue Alice-De Cha
Gesellschaftstrasse
Jeanneret 63

Lea Petites-Crosett
Le Piano 1

Ch de Naefels 20
Rue du Parc 101
Ch des Vergers 1
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CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
F

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

Ville

Préles

La Chaux-de-Fonds
Travers

La Chaux-de-Fds 1
La Chaux-de-Fonds
Marin-Epagnier
Tramelan
Colombier NE
Dombresson
Neuchétel
Ste-Croix
Hauterive
GENEUILLE

Ins

Grandson

Bevaix

Bern

Le Locle

La Chaux-de-Fonds
Le Locle

La Chaux-de-Fonds
La Chaux-de-Fonds
St-Prex

Lic.

Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non

N° WWBC CatC
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1097

465

1683

2092

2705



Catégorie: Catégorie Homme

45 00:31'37"50
46 00:31'38"35
47 00:31'38"78
48 00:31'41"08
49 00:31'44"47
50 00:32'12"66
51 00:32'19"32
52 00:32'31"58
53 00:32'32"73
54 00:32'39"90
55 00:32'59"89
56 00:33'02"88
57 00:33'08"86
58 00:33'22"88
59 00:33'42"23
60 00:33'47"99
61 00:33'48"27
62 00:33'57"17
63 00:34'01"24
64 00:34'16"33
65 00:34'27"92
66 00:35'53"37
67 00:36'07"90

vendredi, 28 ao(it 2020

Class. H: M' S”" C Km/h Nom. Prénom

0.0 Mauau
0.0 Beeler
0.0 Mettraux
0.0 Amstutz
0.0 de Matos
0.0 Gautier
0.0 Dubois
0.0 Grun
0.0 Bialon
0.0 Montavon
0.0 Paroz
0.0 Guélat
0.0 Schiirch
0.0 Guggisberg
0.0 Nobel
0.0 Rigolet
0.0 Poggiali
0.0 Gresset
0.0 Hasler
0.0 Nobel
0.0 Schoeni
0.0 Gander
0.0 Robert

Karel
Yannis
Augustin
Yves
Paulo
Tonny
Jan
Matéo
Nicolas
Yann
Aurele
Dominique
Allan
Matthieu
Karl
Vladimir
Roger
Yann
Francis
Luca
Thierry
Luc

Claude-Francgois

Année Dossard

1991
1972
2005
1974
1979
1976
1980
2004
2004
1986
1999
1976
2004
1989
1981
2003
1967
1972
1963
1980
1972
1996
1965

596 Clos 43

553
493
558
571
503
593
517
572
522
543
541
557
559
518
598
589
550
546
523
574
592
514

Rein Berthe 8
Ch des Créts 7
St-Hélene 30
Paix 139

26 Les Jean-Jacot

Boucle de Cydalise

Dentellieres 7

prise Roulin 1

Chemin des Biolett

Sentier 14

Crét Taconnet 32

Chemin des Loges

Crét-Vaillant 22
Chaliere 17
Forgeron 19
Cit-Robinson 19

Rue de I'industrie 9

Rue Printaniere 30

Froideval 18
Bas de Chaux 9
Grand Rue 40
Chasselas 13
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CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
F

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

Ville

Auvernier
Cudrefin
Fontainemelon

Neuchatel

La Chaux-de-Fonds

LES GRAS

La Chaux-de-Fds 1

Le Locle
Montalchez
Gletterens
Colombier NE
Neuchatel
Fontainemelon
Le Locle
Moutier
Savagnier
Marin-Epagnier
Tramelan
Tramelan
Court
Bellerive VD
Boveresse

Neuchatel

Lic.

Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non

N° WWBC CatC
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Catégorie: Catégorie Homme

Class. H: M' S”" C Km/h Nom. Prénom

68 00:3621"48
69 00:36'35"89
70 00:37'04"15
71 00:37'10"55
72 00:37'11"41
73 00:37'25"52
74 00:37'26"12
75 00:37'31"37
76 00:38'08"72
77 00:3823"52
78 00:38'33"34
79 00:38'59"40
80 00:39'07"76
81 00:39'43"09
82 00:4024"57
83 00:41'09"91
84 00:41'20"03
85 00:41'21"39
86 00:42'07"50
87 00:42'39"34
88 00:42'56"54
89 00:43'25"82
90 00:43'26"14

vendredi, 28 ao(it 2020

0.0 Kessler
0.0 Rossi

0.0 Rapin

0.0 Nicolet
0.0 Haussener
0.0 Rigolet
0.0 Monard
0.0 Méan

0.0 Jacquemai
0.0 Engel

0.0 Aymon
0.0 Flury

0.0 Pagnotta
0.0 Roeslin
0.0 Besio

0.0 Jenzer
0.0 Duchenin
0.0 Etter

0.0 Gemignani
0.0 Lenzlinger
0.0 Junod

0.0 Manini
0.0 Kidmel

Félix
Giacomo
Steve
Daniel
Colin
Rémy
Sébastien
André-Philippe
Philippe
Dimitri
Jacques
Yvan
Andreas
Daniel
Stefano
Georges-Eric
Bertrand
Yannick
Rossano
Pierre
David
Steve

Steve

Année Dossard

1962 597
1988 509
1977 526
1970 520
2004 594
2004 498
1971 511
1958 1
1959 502
1965 528
1961 529
1966 547
1990 506
1970 532
1973 536
1959 524
1989 581
1992 495
1956 538
1949 588
1973 510
1978 494
1986 497

Edmond de Reynier CH

Rue des Troncs 20
Ch de Closel 4
Fuchsenried 22
Ch de la Pépiniere
Forgeron 15

Rte des Fios 38

Sunier 5¢

D.-Dardel 17

Dime 27

Le Ceylad 31

Rue de la Bergeron
Rue des Deurres 60
Rue de la Rebatte
Bugnon 1
Marmoud 10

Avenue Soguel 1

Vivier 3
Fbg de I'Hopital 72
Rincieure 4

Le Coty 22
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CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

CH
CH
CH

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

Ville

Neuchatel
Neuchatel
Cudrefin
Biel/Bienne
Fontaines NE
Savagnier
Grimentz
Neuchatel
CHARQUEMONT
St-Blaise
Coffrane
Colombier NE
MORTEAU
Neuchatel
Hauterive
Ponts-de-Martel
La Sagne NE
Corcelles NE
Neuchatel
Cortaillod
Neuchatel
Savagnier

Les Vieux-Prés

Lic.

Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non

N° WWBC CatC
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Catégorie: Catégorie Homme

Class. H: M' S" C Km/h Nom. Prénom Année Dossard Ville Lic. N°WWBC CatC
91 00:43'30"28 0.0 Singele Kenny 1986 6 Corbes 1 CH  Savagnier Non 0 H
92 00:43'59"72 0.0 Lozano Daniel 1976 573 Route de Neuchatel CH  Cressier NE Non 0 H
93 00:4421"48 0.0 Forchelet Daniel 1956 515 LaPelleuse 4 CH  Coffrane Non 1619 H
94 00:46'03"93 0.0 Python Benoit 1990 533 ruede Corcelles 10 CH  Peseux Non 0 H
95 00:4620"28 0.0 Besio Francesco 2006 537 ruedelaRebatte 16 CH  Hauterive Non 0 H
96 00:48'00"67 0.0 Wuthrich Olivier 1971 565 Midi 13 CH  Fontainemelon Non 0 H
97 01:02'14"00 0.0 Python Bernard 1963 534 Raytolats 11 a CH  Villars-Burquin Non 0 H
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